
League Schedule

Netbinders Weds Women's B - "GOLD" 2024

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON
1 Spikeaholics_ Ranea A.                                      Please text Gary at 605-212-9831 for all forfeits. 
2 Pop Up Blockers Kayla T.
3 Volley Llamas_ Amanda G.
4 Stunted Squirrels Lacey S.
5 No DIggety Kirsten K.
6 Hit Men Jayme W.
7 Get It Becky Becky L.
8 Mammoth Sandy D.
9 Good Volley Miss Molly Micheala A.
10 Sandy Beaches Samantha M.
11 Worms Ashley W.

Wednesday, 5/1/2024 Wednesday, 5/8/2024
1 vs 11 6:20pm Court 5 11 vs 3 6:20pm Court 5
7 vs 5 7:10pm Court 4 10 vs 4 7:10pm Court 4
4 vs 9 8:00pm Court 3 5 vs 6 8:00pm Court 3
3 vs 10 8:50pm Court 3 9 vs 7 8:50pm Court 3
6 vs 2 8:50pm Court 1 8 vs 1 8:50pm Court 1

Wednesday, 5/15/2024 Wednesday, 5/22/2024
6 vs 9 6:20pm Court 5 8 vs 4 6:20pm Court 5
3 vs 8 7:10pm Court 4 9 vs 2 7:10pm Court 4
7 vs 10 8:00pm Court 3 1 vs 3 8:00pm Court 3
2 vs 5 8:50pm Court 3 10 vs 6 8:50pm Court 3
4 vs 11 8:50pm Court 1 11 vs 7 8:50pm Court 1

Wednesday, 5/29/2024 Wednesday, 6/5/2024
7 vs 8 6:20pm Court 5 10 vs 5 6:20pm Court 5
6 vs 11 7:10pm Court 4 1 vs 7 7:10pm Court 4
2 vs 10 8:00pm Court 3 11 vs 2 8:00pm Court 3
4 vs 1 8:50pm Court 3 8 vs 6 8:50pm Court 3
5 vs 9 8:50pm Court 1 3 vs 4 8:50pm Court 1

Wednesday, 6/12/2024 Wednesday, 6/19/2024
6 vs 1 6:20pm Court 5 11 vs 9 6:20pm Court 5
9 vs 10 7:10pm Court 4 1 vs 2 7:10pm Court 4
7 vs 3 8:00pm Court 3 8 vs 5 8:00pm Court 3
5 vs 11 8:50pm Court 3 4 vs 7 8:50pm Court 3
2 vs 8 8:50pm Court 1 3 vs 6 8:50pm Court 1

Wednesday, 6/26/2024 Wednesday, 7/10/2024
5 vs 1 6:20pm Court 5 4 vs 2 6:20pm Court 5
2 vs 3 7:10pm Court 4 7 vs 6 7:10pm Court 4
6 vs 4 8:00pm Court 3 1 vs 9 8:00pm Court 3
9 vs 8 8:50pm Court 3 3 vs 5 8:50pm Court 3

10 vs 11 8:50pm Court 1 8 vs 10 8:50pm Court 1

Wednesday, 7/17/2024 Wednesday, 7/24/2024
9 vs 3 6:20pm Court 5 5 vs 7 6:20pm Court 5
5 vs 4 7:10pm Court 4 10 vs 3 7:10pm Court 4

11 vs 8 8:00pm Court 3 2 vs 6 8:00pm Court 3
10 vs 1 8:50pm Court 3 11 vs 1 8:50pm Court 3
2 vs 7 8:50pm Court 1 9 vs 4 8:50pm Court 1



Wednesday, 7/31/2024 Wednesday, 8/7/2024
4 vs 10 6:20pm Court 5 10 vs 7 6:20pm Court 5
3 vs 11 7:10pm Court 4 8 vs 3 7:10pm Court 4
7 vs 9 8:00pm Court 3 11 vs 4 8:00pm Court 3
1 vs 8 8:50pm Court 3 9 vs 6 8:50pm Court 3
6 vs 5 8:50pm Court 1 5 vs 2 8:50pm Court 1

Wednesday, 8/14/2024 Wednesday, 8/21/2024
6 vs 10 6:20pm Court 5 11 vs 6 6:20pm Court 5
4 vs 8 7:10pm Court 4 9 vs 5 7:10pm Court 4
3 vs 1 8:00pm Court 3 10 vs 2 8:00pm Court 3
2 vs 9 8:50pm Court 3 8 vs 7 8:50pm Court 3
7 vs 11 8:50pm Court 1 1 vs 4 8:50pm Court 1

Wednesday, 8/28/2024 THEME NIGHT!  Wednesday, 9/4/2024
2 vs 11 6:20pm Court 5 8 vs 2 6:20pm Court 5
7 vs 1 7:10pm Court 4 1 vs 6 7:10pm Court 4
6 vs 8 8:00pm Court 3 11 vs 5 8:00pm Court 3
4 vs 3 8:50pm Court 3 3 vs 7 8:50pm Court 3
5 vs 10 8:50pm Court 1 10 vs 9 8:50pm Court 1

-The single elimination tourney starts 9/11... play every Wednesday until eliminated.  
-Play only when 50 degrees or above (at 4:30 PM) and be sure to “like” Netbinders on Facebook! 

-9/4 is customer appreciation night...   $1.50 a plate food.   Also dress up as a theme and win prizes!  

                                     -Check Facebook for all weather information AFTER 4:30 only.  Please do not call or text.


